Industrial Control Transformers
 Designed for All Your
Applications
    Table of Contents
Product Features……………………………….. 1
Selection Process………………………………. 2
Voltage Series……………………………………. 4
DM Series………………………………………….. 5

       Mounting Hole Shipping
VA
Rating
MPC
Part #
Max
Depth (A)
Max
Width (B)
Max
Height (C)
Mounting
Depth (D)
Mounting
Depth (E) Depth Width Weight (lbs.)
50 MPC2-1B050DMU 3.32 3.00 2.79 2.00 2.50 0.20 0.41 2.60
75 MPC2-1B075DMU 3.82 3.00 2.79 2.50 2.50 0.20 0.41 3.50
100 MPC2-1B100DMU 3.78 3.38 3.11 2.38 2.81 0.20 0.41 4.20
150 MPC2-2B150DMU 4.27 3.75 3.42 2.88 3.13 0.20 0.41 6.70
200 MPC2-2B200DMU 4.05 4.50 4.04 2.50 3.75 0.20 0.41 8.50
250 MPC2-2B250DMU 4.55 4.50 4.04 2.88 3.75 0.20 0.41 10.00
300 MPC2-2B300DMU 4.55 4.50 4.04 3.25 3.75 0.20 0.41 11.30
350 MPC2-2B350DMU 5.28 4.50 4.04 3.75 3.75 0.20 0.41 13.60
500 MPC2-2B500DMU 5.75 5.25 4.66 4.25 4.38 0.31 1.06 15.75
750 MPC2-2B750DMU 7.00 5.25 4.66 5.38 4.38 0.31 1.06 28.10
1,000 MPC2-1H1K0DMU 6.61 7.00 5.65 4.00 6.13 0.31 1.06 29.80
1,500 MPC2-1H1K5DMU 7.62 7.00 5.65 4.50 6.13 0.31 1.06 30.00
2,000 MPC2-1H2K0DMU 8.37 7.00 5.43 5.13 6.13 0.31 1.06 38.00
3,000 MPC2-1H3K0DMU** 7.82 9.00 7.62 4.25 6.50 0.44 1.00 53.00
5,000 MPC2-1H5K0DMU** 9.06 9.00 7.62 7.25 7.50 0.44 1.00 89.00
Image is a general representation of a typical MAG Control Transformer without fusing

       Mounting Hole Shipping
VA
Rating
MPC
Part #
Max
Depth (A)
Max
Width (B)
Max
Height (C)
Mounting
Depth (D)
Mounting
Depth (E) Depth Width Weight (lbs.)
50 MPC2-1B050BSU 3.32 3.00 2.79 2.00 2.50 0.20 0.41 2.60
75 MPC2-1B075BSU 3.82 3.00 2.79 2.50 2.50 0.20 0.41 3.50
100 MPC2-1B100BSU 3.78 3.38 3.11 2.38 2.81 0.20 0.41 4.20
150 MPC2-2B150BSU 4.27 3.75 3.42 2.88 3.13 0.20 0.41 6.70
200 MPC2-2B200BSU 4.35 3.75 3.42 2.88 3.13 0.20 0.41 7.25
250 MPC2-2B250BSU 4.55 4.50 4.04 2.88 3.75 0.20 0.41 10.00
300 MPC2-2B300BSU 5.10 4.50 4.04 2.88 3.75 0.20 0.41 11.50
350 MPC2-2B350BSU 5.28 4.50 4.04 3.75 3.75 0.20 0.41 13.60
500 MPC2-2B500BSU 5.75 5.25 4.66 4.25 4.38 0.31 1.06 15.75
750 MPC2-2B750BSU* 7.00 5.25 4.66 5.38 4.38 0.31 1.06 28.10
Image is a general representation of a typical MAG Control Transformer  without fusing
accessories or jumper links.  Transformers 50VA - 350VA  have 4 terminals per side, and
units 500VA and higher have 6 terminals per side.
Wiring Diagram

       Mounting Hole Shipping
VA
Rating
MPC
Part #
Max
Depth (A)
Max
Width (B)
Max
Height (C)
Mounting
Depth (D)
Mounting
Depth (E) Depth Width Weight (lbs.)
50 MPC2-1B050ASU 3.23 3.00 2.79 2.00 2.50 0.20 0.41 2.60
75 MPC2-1B075ASU 3.82 3.00 2.79 2.50 2.50 0.20 0.41 3.50
100 MPC2-1B100ASU 3.78 3.38 3.11 2.38 2.81 0.20 0.41 4.20
150 MPC2-2B150ASU 4.27 3.75 3.42 2.88 3.13 0.20 0.41 6.70
200 MPCS-2B200ASU 4.35 3.75 3.42 2.88 3.13 0.20 0.41 7.25
250 MPC2-2B250ASU 4.55 4.50 4.04 2.88 3.75 0.20 0.41 10.00
300 MPC2-2B300ASU 5.10 4.50 4.04 2.88 3.75 0.20 0.41 11.50
350 MPC2-2B350ASU 5.28 4.50 4.04 3.75 3.75 0.20 0.41 13.60
500 MPC2-2B500ASU 5.75 5.25 4.66 4.25 4.38 0.31 1.06 15.75
750 MPC2-2B750ASU* 7.00 5.25 4.66 5.38 4.38 0.31 1.06 28.10
Image is a general representation of a typical MAG Control Transformer
without fusing accessories or jumper links.  Transformers 50VA - 350VA  have
4 terminals per side, and units 500VA and higher have 6 terminals per side.
Wiring Diagram

       Mounting Hole Shipping
VA
Rating
MPC
Part #
Max
Depth (A)
Max
Width (B)
Max
Height (C)
Mounting
Depth (D)
Mounting
Depth (E) Depth Width Weight (lbs)
50 MPC2-1B050DSU 3.32 3.00 2.79 2.00 2.50 0.20 0.41 2.60
75 MPC2-1B075DSU 3.82 3.00 2.79 2.50 2.50 0.20 0.41 3.50
100 MPC2-1B100DSU 3.78 3.38 3.11 2.38 2.81 0.20 0.41 4.20
150 MPC2-2B150DSU 4.27 3.75 3.42 2.88 3.13 0.20 0.41 6.70
200 MPC2-2B200DSU 4.35 3.75 3.42 2.88 3.13 0.20 0.41 7.25
250 MPC2-2B250DSU 4.55 4.50 4.04 2.88 3.75 0.20 0.41 10.00
300 MPC2-2B300DSU 5.10 4.50 4.04 2.88 3.75 0.20 0.41 11.50
350 MPC2-2B350DSU 5.28 4.50 4.04 3.75 3.75 0.20 0.41 13.60
500 MPC2-2B500DSU 5.75 5.25 4.66 4.25 4.38 0.31 1.06 15.75
Image is a general representation of a typical MAG Control Transformer
without fusing accessories or jumper links.  Transformers 50VA - 350VA  have
4 terminals per side, and units 500VA and higher have 6 terminals per side.
Wiring Diagram

       Mounting Hole Shipping
VA
Rating
MPC
Part #
Max
Depth (A)
Max
Width (B)
Max
Height (C)
Mounting
Depth (D)
Mounting
Depth (E) Depth Width Weight (lbs.)
50 MPC2-1B050WQU 3.23 3.00 2.79 2.00 2.50 0.20 0.41 2.60
75 MPC2-1B075WQU 3.73 3.00 2.79 2.50 2.50 0.20 0.41 3.50
100 MPC2-1B100WQU 3.69 3.38 3.11 2.38 2.81 0.20 0.41 4.20
150 MPC2-2B150WQU 4.17 3.75 3.42 2.88 3.13 0.20 0.41 6.70
200 MPC2-2B200WQU 3.96 4.50 4.04 2.88 3.75 0.20 0.41 8.50
250 MPC2-2B250WQU 4.47 4.50 4.04 2.88 3.75 0.20 0.41 10.00
300 MPC2-2B300WQU 4.47 4.50 4.04 3.25 3.75 0.20 0.41 11.30
350 MPC2-2B350WQU 5.19 4.50 4.04 3.75 3.75 0.20 0.41 13.60
500 MPC2-2B500WQU 5.17 5.25 4.66 4.25 4.38 0.31 1.06 15.75
750 MPC2-2B750WQU 6.42 5.25 4.66 5.38 4.38 0.31 1.06 28.10
Image is a general representation of a typical MAG Control Transformer
without fusing accessories or jumper links.  Transformers 50VA - 350VA
have 4 terminals per side, and units 500VA and higher have 6 terminals per
side.

       Mounting Hole Shipping
VA
Rating
MPC
Part #
Max
Depth (A)
Max
Width (B)
Max
Height (C)
Mounting
Depth (D)
Mounting
Depth (E) Depth Width Weight (lbs.)
50 MPC2-1B050CMU 3.23 3.00 2.79 2.00 2.50 0.20 0.41 2.60
75 MPC2-1B075CMU 3.73 3.00 2.79 2.50 2.50 0.20 0.41 3.50
100 MPC2-1B100CMU 3.69 3.38 3.11 2.38 2.81 0.20 0.41 4.20
150 MPC2-2B150CMU 4.17 3.75 3.42 2.88 3.13 0.20 0.41 6.70
200 MPC2-2B200CMU 3.96 4.50 4.04 2.88 3.75 0.20 0.41 8.50
250 MPC2-2B250CMU 4.47 4.50 4.04 3.25 3.75 0.20 0.41 10.00
300 MPC2-2B300CMU 4.47 4.50 4.04 3.25 3.75 0.20 0.41 11.30
350 MPC2-2B350CMU 5.19 4.50 4.04 3.75 3.75 0.20 0.41 13.60
500 MPC2-2B500CMU 5.17 5.25 4.66 4.25 4.38 0.31 1.06 16.00
750 MPC2-2B750CMU 6.42 5.25 4.66 5.38 4.38 0.31 1.06 28.10
1,000 MPC2-1H1K0CMU 6.21 7.00 5.65 4.00 6.13 0.31 1.06 29.80
1,500 MPC2-1H1K5CMU 7.23 7.00 5.65 4.50 6.13 0.31 1.06 30.00
2,000 MPC2-1H2K0CMU 7.98 7.00 5.43 5.13 6.13 0.31 1.06 38.00
3,000 MPC2-1H3K0CMU** 7.50 9.00 7.62 4.25 6.50 0.44 1.00 53.00
5,000 MPC2-1H5K0CMU** 9.00 9.00 7.62 7.25 7.50 0.44 1.00 89.00
Image is a general representation of a typical MAG Control Transformer   without

       Mounting Hole Shipping
VA
Rating
MPC
Part #
Max
Depth (A)
Max
Width (B)
Max
Height (C)
Mounting
Depth (D)
Mounting
Depth (E) Depth Width Weight (lbs.)
50 MPC2-1B050EMU 3.23 3.00 2.79 2.00 2.50 0.20 0.41 2.60
75 MPC2-1B075EMU 3.73 3.00 2.79 2.50 2.50 0.20 0.41 3.50
100 MPC2-1B100EMU 3.69 3.38 3.11 2.38 2.81 0.20 0.41 4.20
150 MPC2-2B150EMU 4.17 3.75 3.42 2.88 3.13 0.20 0.41 6.70
200  MPC2-2B200EMU 4.35 3.75 3.42 2.88 3.13 0.20 0.41 7.25
250 MPC2-2B250EMU 4.47 4.50 4.04 2.88 3.75 0.20 0.41 10.00
300 MPC2-2B300EMU 5.10 4.50 4.04 2.88 3.75 0.20 0.41 11.50
350 MPC2-2B350EMU 5.19 4.50 4.04 3.75 3.75 0.20 0.41 13.60
500 MPC2-2B500EMU 5.17 5.25 4.66 4.38 4.38 0.31 1.06 15.85
750 MPC2-2B750EMU 6.42 5.25 4.66 5.38 4.38 0.31 1.06 28.10
1,000 MPC2-1H1K0EMU 6.21 7.00 5.65 4.00 6.13 0.31 1.06 29.80
Image is a general representation of a typical MAG Control Transformer without
fusing accessories or jumper links.  Transformers 50VA - 350VA  have 4 terminals
per side, and units 500VA and higher have 6 terminals per side. Wiring Diagram

VA
Rating
MPC
Part #
Max
Depth (A)
Max
Width (B)
Max
Height (C)
Mounting
Depth (D)
Mounting
Depth (E) Depth Width Weight (lbs.)
1,000 MPC2-1H1K0FNU 6.21 7.00 5.65 4.00 6.13 0.31 1.06 29.80
1,500 MPC2-1H1K5FNU 7.98 7.00 5.43 5.13 6.13 0.31 1.06 38.00
2,000 MPC2-1H2K0FNU 7.98 7.00 5.43 5.13 6.13 0.31 1.06 38.00
3,000 MPC2-1H3K0FNU** 9.00 9.00 7.62 7.25 7.50 0.44 1.00 89.00
5,000 MPC2-1H5K0FNU** 10.00 9.00 8.73 8.25 7.50 0.44 1.00 101.00
Image is a general representation of a typical MAG Control Transformer without

       Mounting Hole Shipping
VA
Rating
MPC
Part #
Max
Depth (A)
Max
Width (B)
Max
Height (C)
Mounting
Depth (D)
Mounting
Depth (E) Depth Width Weight (lbs.)
50 MPC2-1B050ZPU* 3.32 3.00 2.79 2.00 2.50 0.20 0.41 2.60
75 MPC2-1B075ZPU* 3.82 3.00 2.79 2.50 2.50 0.20 0.41 3.50
100 MPC2-1B100ZPU* 3.78 3.38 3.11 2.38 2.81 0.20 0.41 4.20
150 MPC2-2B150ZPU* 4.27 3.75 3.42 2.88 3.13 0.20 0.41 6.70
200 MPC2-2B200ZPU* 4.05 4.50 4.04 2.50 3.75 0.20 0.41 8.50
250 MPC2-2B250ZPU* 4.55 4.50 4.04 2.88 3.75 0.20 0.41 10.00
300 MPC2-2B300ZPU* 4.55 4.50 4.04 3.25 3.75 0.20 0.41 11.30
350 MPC2-2B350ZPU* 5.28 4.50 4.04 3.75 3.75 0.20 0.41 13.60
500 MPC2-2B500ZPU 5.75 5.25 4.66 4.25 4.38 0.31 1.06 16.10
750 MPC2-2B750ZPU 7.00 5.25 4.66 5.38 4.38 0.31 1.06 28.10
Image is a general representation of a typical MAG Control Transformer without
fusing accessories or jumper links.  Transformers 50VA - 350VA  have 4 termi-
nals per side, and units 500VA and higher have 6 terminals per side.
Wiring Diagram

       Mounting Hole Shipping
VA
Rating
MPC
Part #
Max
Depth (A)
Max
Width (B)
Max
Height (C)
Mounting
Depth (D)
Mounting
Depth (E) Depth Width Weight (lbs.)
50 MPC2-1B050CLU 3.73 3.00 2.79 2.50 2.50 0.20 0.41 3.50
75 MPC2-1B075CLU 3.69 3.38 3.11 2.38 2.81 0.20 0.41 4.20
100 MPC2-1B100CLU 4.17 3.75 3.42 2.88 3.13 0.20 0.41 6.70
150 MPC2-2B150CLU 4.17 3.75 3.42 2.88 3.13 0.20 0.41 6.70
200 MPC2-2B200CLU 4.46 4.50 4.04 2.88 3.75 0.20 0.41 10.00
250 MPC2-2B250CLU 5.19 4.50 4.04 3.75 3.75 0.20 0.41 13.60
300 MPC2-2B300CLU 5.19 4.50 4.04 3.75 3.75 0.20 0.41 13.60
350 MPC2-2B350CLU 5.17 5.25 4.66 4.25 4.38 0.31 1.06 16.20
500 MPC2-2B500CLU 6.42 5.25 4.66 5.38 4.38 0.31 1.06 28.10
750 MPC2-2B750CLU 7.23 7.00 5.65 4.00 6.13 0.31 1.06 30.00
1000 MPC2-1H1KOCLU 7.98 7.00 5.43 5.13 6.13 0.31 1.06 38.00
Image is a general representation of a typical MAG Control Transformer  without
fusing accessories or jumper links.  Transformers 50VA - 350VA  have 4 terminals
per side, and units 500VA and higher have 6 terminals per side.

       Mounting Hole Shipping
VA
Rating
MPC
Part #
Max
Depth (A)
Max
Width (B)
Max
Height (C)
Mounting
Depth (D)
Mounting
Depth (E) Depth Width Weight (lbs.)
50 MPC2-1B050BAU* 3.41 3.00 2.79 2.00 2.50 0.20 0.41 2.60
75 MPC2-1B075BAU* 3.91 3.00 2.79 2.50 2.50 0.20 0.41 3.50
100 MPC2-1B100BAU* 3.86 3.38 3.10 2.38 2.81 0.20 0.41 4.20
150 MPC2-2B150BAU* 4.36 3.75 3.41 2.88 3.13 0.20 0.41 6.70
200 MPC2-2B200BAU* 4.14 4.50 4.04 2.50 3.75 0.20 0.41 8.50
250 MPC2-2B250BAU* 4.64 4.50 4.04 2.88 3.75 0.20 0.41 10.00
300 MPC2-2B300BAU* 4.64 4.50 4.04 3.25 3.75 0.20 0.41 11.30
350 MPC2-2B350BAU* 5.37 4.50 4.04 3.75 3.75 0.20 0.41 13.60
500 MPC2-2B500BAU 5.75 5.25 4.66 4.25 4.38 0.31 1.06 17.25
750 MPC2-2B750BAU 6.74 5.25 4.66 5.38 4.38 0.31 1.06 28.10
1,000 MPC2-1H1K0BAU 7.01 7.00 5.65 5.38 4.38 0.31 1.06 29.80
1,500 MPC2-1H1K5BAU 8.00 7.00 5.65 4.50 6.13 0.31 1.06 30.00
2,000 MPC2-1H2K0BAU 8.76 7.00 5.65 5.13 6.13 0.31 1.06 38.00
3,000 MPC2-1H3K0BAU** 8.14 9.00 7.62 4.25 6.50 0.44 1.00 53.00
5,000 MPC2-1H5K0BAU** 9.14 9.00 7.62 7.25 7.50 0.44 1.00 89.00
Image is a general representation of a typical MAG Control Transformer without

       Mounting Hole Shipping
VA
Rating
MPC
Part #
Max
Depth (A)
Max
Width (B)
Max
Height (C)
Mounting
Depth (D)
Mounting
Depth (E) Depth Width Weight (lbs.)
50 MPC2-1B050ZZU* 4.44 3.00 3.45 2.38 2.81 0.20 0.41 4.20
100 MPC2-1B100ZZU* 4.90 3.75 4.01 2.88 3.13 0.20 0.41 6.70
150 MPC2-2B150ZZU* 4.58 4.50 4.64 2.88 3.75 0.20 0.41 10.00
250 MPC2-2B250ZZU* 5.08 4.50 4.64 3.75 3.75 0.20 0.41 13.60
350 MPC2-2B350ZZU 6.42 5.25 4.66 5.38 4.38 0.31 1.06 28.10
500 MPC2-2B500ZZU 7.75 5.25 4.67 6.13 4.38 0.31 1.06 28.10
750 MPC2-2B750ZZU 6.21 6.38 5.65 4.00 6.13 0.31 1.06 29.80
Image is a general representation of a typical MAG Control Transformer  without
fusing accessories or jumper links.  Transformers 50VA - 350VA  have 4 terminals
per side, and units 500VA and higher have 6 terminals per side. Wiring Diagram
* This model is not available with the FO

VA
Rating
MPC
Part #
Max
Depth (A)
Max
Width (B)
Max
Height (C)
Mounting
Depth (D)
Mounting
Depth (E) Depth Width Weight (lbs.)
1,000 MPC2-1H1K0DYU 7.01 7.00 5.65 5.38 4.38 0.31 1.06 29.80
1,500 MPC2-1H1K5DYU 8.00 7.00 5.65 4.50 6.13 0.31 1.06 30.00
2,000 MPC2-1H2K0DYU 8.76 7.00 5.65 5.13 6.13 0.31 1.06 38.00
3,000 MPC2-1H3K0DYU** 8.14 9.00 7.62 4.25 6.50 0.44 1.00 53.00
5,000 MPC2-1H5K0DYU** 9.14 9.00 7.62 7.25 7.50 0.44 1.00 89.00
Image is a general representation of a typical MAG Control Transformer without

VA
Rating
MPC
Part #
Max
Depth (A)
Max
Width (B)
Max
Height (C)
Mounting
Depth (D)
Mounting
Depth (E) Depth Width Weight (lbs.)
1,000 MPC2-1H1K0RAU 6.23 7.00 5.65 4.00 6.13 0.31 1.06 29.80
1,500 MPC2-1H1K5RAU 7.23 7.00 5.65 4.50 6.13 0.31 1.06 30.00
2,000 MPC2-1H2K0RAU 7.98 7.00 5.65 5.13 6.13 0.31 1.06 38.00
3,000 MPC2-1H3K0RAU** 7.82 9.00 7.62 4.25 6.50 0.44 1.00 53.00
5,000 MPC2-1H5K0RAU** 8.81 9.00 7.62 7.25 7.50 0.44 1.00 89.00
Image is a general representation of a typical MAG Control Transformer without